Under 15 Girls 3000m
FinPos AthNo AthleteName

1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

327 Danielle Crichley
329 Michelle Fewster

231 Emily Hosker-Thornhill

168 Vicky Rukin
330 Sophie Gordon
165 Dunia Pavlovic
336 Jessica Saville
337 Rebecca Smith
166 Petra Pavlovic
229 Leah Samarasinghe
189 Rebecca Farrell
606 Krystal Gallery
17 Anna Davies
597 Georgina Naessens
483 Caroline Ford
195 Chloe Slater
525 Sam Beckett
335 Amy Mitchell
164 Jess Owen
539 Natalie Long
97 Nicole McQuade
576 Emma Stevenson
169 Lucy Saker
171 Emily Symons
232 Charlotte Feasey
534 Charlotte Hayes
191 Sadie Gibbs
172 Alice Wickman
196 Danielle Webb
538 Steph Rukin
197 Natasha Winter
482 Charlotte Daniel
593 Clare Hollyer
332 Jenny Linker
194 Hayley Sharpe
481 Beckie Powell
188 Sarra Crane

Club
BLA
BLA
IEK
TON
BLA
TON
BLA
BLA
TON
IEK
BEX
BLA
MED
BLA
CAM
BEX
ASH
BLA
TON
SWA
DAR
TON
TON
TON
IEK
MED
BEX
TON
BEX
TON
BEX
CAM
ASH
BLA
BEX
CAM
BEX

Time
14:37
14:58
15:17
15:28
15:49
15:57
16:02
16:11
16:15
16:20
16:22
16:40
16:46
16:53
17:04
17:05
17:08
17:11
17:23
17:50
17:57
18:01
18:04
18:11
18:22
18:28
18:30
18:32
18:53
18:54
19:17
20:13
20:23
20:22
21:14
21:29
21:43

Under 15 Girls
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First 3 to Score

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Invicta East Kent AC

Bexley AC

Cambridge Harriers

Under 15 Girls
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First 3 to Score Running Totals
Club

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Invicta East Kent AC

Tonbridge AC

Bexley AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Cambridge Harriers

Dartford Harriers

8
19
38
54
83

Points
11 (26)
10 (50)
9 (45)

6(117)
(71)
(159)
(

3
3
1(82)

Match
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AthNo AthleteName

327
231
329
168
165
330
229
337
166
189
483
17
525
195
97
335
539
534
172
191

Danielle Crichley
Emily Hosker-Thornhill
Michelle Fewster
Vicky Rukin

Dunia Pavlovic
Sophie Gordon
Leah Samarasinghe
Rebecca Smith
Petra Pavlovic
Rebecca Farrell
Caroline Ford

Anna Davies

Sam Beckett

Chloe Slater

Nicole McQuade
Amy Mitchell
Natalie Long
Charlotte Hayes
Alice Wickman
Sadie Gibbs

Club
BLA
IEK
BLA
TON
TON
BLA
IEK
BLA
TON
BEX
CAM
MED
ASH
BEX
DAR
BLA
SWA
MED
TON
BEX

33

Mt2 Total
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13
17
16
21
18
20
26
28
27
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